VAUTH-SAGEL | vs@vauth-sagel.de | www.vauth-sagel.com
S T O R A G E  S O L U T I O N S  F O R  K I T C H E N S
VAUTH-SAGEL SYSTEMTECHNIK GmbH & Co. KG
WARRANTS ALL ITS PRODUCTS SUBJECT
TO THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE
WITH A
C E R T I F I C A T E
10 YEARS WARRANTY

is an unbeatable bestseller.
VS SUB® Side
How to order VS SUB® Side:
1. Select VS SUB Side frame.
2. Add VS SUB® Side basket set.
BENEFITS
1.  Optimal use of space
2.  Complete overview at one pull
3.  Optimal access
4.  Time-saving
5.  Customisable height adjustment
Note: Set includes 2 baskets.VS SUB® Side I Artline
VS SUB® Side I Planero
Variant Basket height 300 mm
Classic silver 75 mm 546.40.903
Classic chrome 75 mm 546.40.303
Saphir chrome 75 mm 546.40.343
Premea lava grey 84 mm 546.40.493
Artline chrome 84 mm 546.40.363
Planero lava grey 80 mm 546.36.382
Item Art. No.
VS SUB® Side, frame silver 546.39.995
VS SUB® Side, frame lava grey 546.34.351
VS SUB® Side I Classic
VS SUB® Side I Saphir
VS SUB® Side I Premea lava grey
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
56 mm
95 mm 75 mm
89 mm
470 mm
470 mm
75 mm
89 mm
460 mm
65VAUTH-SAGEL
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
Cabinet width Basket width Item Art. No.
150 mm 89 mm VS SUB® Side, Saphir chrome 546.40.340
Cabinet width Basket width Item Art. No.
150 mm 89 mm VS SUB® Side Towel chrome 546.40.310
Note: Please order VS SUB® Side frame separately.
VS SUB® Side I Saphir chrome
VS SUB® Side Towel chrome
VS SUB® Side frame
Item Art. No.
VS SUB® Side, frame silver 546.39.995
VS SUB® Side Towel
VS SUB® Basket I Saphir chrome
VS SUB® Basket I Planero
Inner pull-out
110 mm
480 mmWidth
Width
160 mm
Width
185 mm
500 mm
500 mm
67VAUTH-SAGEL
DETAILS
	 Cabinet widths: 400, 450, 500 and 600 mm
	 Cabinet side: 16 - 19 mm
	 Minimum installation depth: Saphir: 515 mm; Planero: 500 mm
	 Minimum installation heights: 185 mm with runner, front attachment for front pull-out